
# Fname LName P SP B T Ht Wt Class High School Email GPA Committed

12 Andrew Kennefick C 3B R R 5'11" 175 2020 St. John's Prep kkennefick@gmail.com 4.17 N/A 

31 Timmy Norton LHP 1B L L 6'3" 185 2020 Austin Prep fivetpeople@verizon.net 4.22 N/A 

44 John Wermekce C 3B R R 5'8" 180 2020 Shawsheen HS johnnywerm@gmail.com 3.3 N/A

34 Eric Gonzalez 1B LHP R L 5'8" 175 2020 Marblehead HS gonzo3443@gmail.com 3.4 N/A

21 Devin Melia 3B SS L R 6'2" 180 2019 Methuen HS jdmelia@comcast.net 3.6 N/A

17 Janero Herbert 1B 3B R R 5'8" 250 2020 Malden Catholic jherbert20@maldencatholic.org N/A N/A

36 Shayne Fili CF SS R R 5'10" 153 2019 Central Catholic HS sfili2019@cchsraider.net 3.6 N/A

11 James Keegan 1B RHP R R 6'2" 195 2020 Central Catholic HS jkeegan2020@cchsraider.net 3.8 N/A

2 Dante Pistone SS 2B R R 5'6" 154 2020 Central Catholic HS dpistone2020@cchsraider.net 3.3 N/A

15 Noah Jankowski C SS R R 6'2" 180 2019 Central Catholic HS njankowski2019@cchsraider.net 3.85 N/A

7 Tom Langlois C 3B L R 5'7" 165 2020 Windham NH tommylanglois7@gmail.com N/A N/A

23 Daniel Roach 2B RF R R 5'8" 130 2020 Haverhill High School Throachsr@comcast.net 3.5 N/A

4 Cameron Panaro 2B RF L R 5'5" 135 2020 Central Catholic HS kpana6@gmail.com 3.9

10 Bobby Blanchette RHP 2B R R 5'10" 170 2019 Methuen HS b.blanchette01@gmail.com N/A N/A
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